Hundyr Hitlister - Holstein

august 2025

Laktationsnr.

Fodselsdato Polled

2712511439
2712511756
4513914289
2957706714
5402814546
3441106480
1783906999
5871705283
5676207401
5676207414
3288705063
8804211260
1535711984
5676207287
5043007337
5725908665
5693404536
4443006124
2151505255
4443204924
2464205753
5838409238
3661007311
4094706015
4171605725
3554008080
5868607601
5614611102
4752513592
5384415565
4196509693
4065305148
1054405170
5380606621
4614506148
5676207297
6117609043
5725908630
2518410940
11150810534
5910809758
3804109080
5043007333
5248908294
6071312092
5435009668
5676207411
4171605745
4815013155
2608910709
5676207479
5251507229
5039407404
2783104669
2468007618
2712511086
1535711966
4737705075
3424205603
5251507230
3147212958
4751120576
4759106018
1177015313
4751124525
5428205604
4170306568
1177015397
6712905650
6712905630
5086405266
4752910112
5735409738
4410403588
4751123039
5868607128
6712905790
3147213217
5498510753
5380606582
4982304922
2468006340
3013607855
4073114344
3424205605
4073114384
3078906600

04-05-2025 Essence
02-06-2025 Essence
01-03-2025 VH ColtRC
22-04-2025 VH ColtRC
06-04-2025 VH Luby
03-05-2025 VH Sandigo
18-02-2025 VH Salero
01-06-2025 VH Slis RC
06-11-2024 Sterling
24-11-2024 Sterling
20-03-2025 VH ColtRC
04-05-2025 VH Luby
18-05-2025 VH Sweet P
27-09-2024 VH Sweet P
29-05-2025 VH ColtRC
24-09-2024 VH ColtRC
13-05-2025 VH KaratRC
17-05-2025 VH Luby
15-04-2025 VH Salero
21-02-2025 VH SanPPRC
19-01-2025 VH Slis RC
21-05-2025 VH Sweet P
23-11-2024 VH Baldur
13-05-2025 VH Bold P
09-03-2025 VH ColtRC
01-06-2025 VH KaratRC
14-03-2025 VH KaratRC
29-05-2025 VH Luby
15-05-2025 VH Luby
25-04-2025 VH Rains
06-11-2024 VH Rask P
03-04-2025 VH Salto
03-02-2025 VH Samus
22-01-2025 VH Shuba P
27-11-2024 VH Sonny P
29-10-2024 VH Sonny P
22-02-2025 VH Spook P
25-08-2024 VH Sweet P
20-02-2025 Toolate
10-03-2025 VH ColtRC
25-05-2025 VH Fuel
24-10-2024 VH Gipsy
11-05-2025 VH KaratRC
05-03-2025 VH Luby
16-03-2025 VH Luby
10-04-2025 VH MerchxP
16-11-2024 VH Oswald
23-04-2025 VH Padel
08-12-2024 VH Padel
18-05-2025 VH Salto
07-05-2025 VH Samus
20-05-2025 VH Seltos
14-05-2025 VH Shuba P
03-09-2024 VH SimsPRC
20-05-2025 VH Spook P
21-12-2024 VH Spook P
01-05-2025 VH Sweet P
09-02-2025 WIL Glenn
27-04-2025 Comet
22-05-2025 Essence
10-11-2024 Mecanico
13-11-2022 Rainow
22-12-2022 VH Alloy
05-03-2025 VH ColtRC
21-01-2025 VH ColtRC
02-03-2025 VH ColtRC
22-06-2024 VH Gipsy
15-05-2025 VH KaratRC
09-12-2024 VH KaratRC
12-11-2024 VH KaratRC
14-04-2025 VH Laust P
22-12-2024 VH Rains
31-08-2024 VH Rask P
06-09-2024 VH SimsPRC
20-03-2024 VH SimsPRC
02-02-2024 VH SimsPRC
29-05-2025 VH Slis RC
29-04-2025 VH Slis RC
25-05-2025 VH Slis RC
04-12-2024 VH Sweet P
26-01-2025 VH Sweet P
05-09-2021 Altazazzle
26-03-2025 Comet
18-04-2025 Comet
05-05-2025 Comet
15-05-2025 DG Space
24-05-2025 Essence

VH Sheik P
VH Sheik P
VH Fillman
VH Stinger
VH Nader
VH Sheik P
VH Putur
VH Namur P
VH Putur
VH Putur
VH Swish
VH SovranP
VH Sheik P
VH Funen
VH Skills
Camden RC
VH Belland
VH Bleech
VH Fillman
Rainow

VH Klim
Camden RC
VH Gosh
VH SkovlyP
VH Putur
VH Stinger
Sunset

VH Newstar
VH SilaniP
VH Putur
VH Swish
VH Sadudu
VH Yde

VH BigalRC
Rainow
Rover PK
VH Sheik P
Camden RC
VH Swish
VH Funen
Fugleman
Metro

VH Sheik P
VH Solado
VH Mylan P
VH Sage PP
Rover PK
VH Swish
VH Ascari
VH Clapton
VH Putur
VH Klim
Rainow

VH Nader
VH NiraPRC
Sunset

VH HilmarP
Rainow

VH Skills
VH Stinger
VH Swish
VH Burzaco
VH Saade
VH SkovlyP
VH Lexus
VH Bleech
VH Bleech
VH Barwish
VH Swish
VH Swish
VH SovranP
VH Connect
VH SkovlyP
VH Larsson
VH Gosh
VH Saade
Rainow

VH Stinger
VH Baboon
VH Hatch
VH Sheik P
Pursuit

VH Swish
VH Seo PRC
VH Skills
VH Mylan P
VH SovranP

Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned

Heteroz.

Horned

Horned

Horned

Horned

Horned
Horned

Heteroz.

Horned

Heteroz.
Heteroz.

Horned
Horned

Horned

Horned

Heteroz.

Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned

Heteroz.

Heteroz.

Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned

Heteroz.
Heteroz.

Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned

Heteroz.

Bakkegarden Mzelk ApS
Bakkegarden Maelk ApS
Peter Dahl Schelde
Lykkegarden

Abildholt ApS

Dorte og Jargen Jensen
Torben Bebe
TORSTED SKOVGAARD ApS

Kijelstrup v/Jergen Kaasgaard

Kijelstrup v/Jergen Kaasgaard

Niels Dalsgaard Sgrensen

Kalstrup Mglle I/S ved Torben Vestby Engemand og M
Borndal Agro v/Simon Skov Holm

Kijelstrup v/Jergen Kaasgaard

MARTINUS C.J. VAN PUIJENBROEK

Risbak A/S
KRISTIAN KORNELIUSSEN
Landbrug Claus Nissen

Hans Julius Skett Lervad
Flemming Petersen

Risbak A/S

Meglgaard Ejvind Bjerg Olesen

I/S Garestrupgard v/Sten L Svendsen og Svend Bundgaard Svendsen
Hgijgaard I/S

Flemming Serensen

I/S GlI. Ingstrup v/Jesper- og Thomas Sgrensen

I/S Dstergaard

Hedegaarden ApS

BENT SCHR@DER

Bonde Group ApS

Risbak A/S

Dommerbygaard ApS

Nakkedamgard

Martin Bleesbjerg

Kurt @stergaard

Kjelstrup v/Jgrgen Kaasgaard

Hjelm Hede Landbrug v/Christian Dalgaard

Volsgard v/Torben Dahl Thorsen

Sgren Ernst Madsen

Sehested Landbrug ApS

Pogager Agro ApS

Mads Serensen

MARTINUS C.J. VAN PUIJENBROEK

Mogens Christensen

Christian Stenskrog

Drskov Agro ApS

Kjelstrup v/Jegrgen Kaasgaard

Flemming Serensen

Risbak A/S

Vejlskovgaard v/Claus Fenger

Kjelstrup v/Jgrgen Kaasgaard

Kim Korsgaard Jgrgensen

Berndt Mamsen

Risbak A/S

Ole Lind

Risbak A/S

Borndal Agro v/Simon Skov Holm

Bjerholm Holstein v/Morten Nielsen

Tronsmark Holstein v/Casper Koldkjeer Pedersen
Kim Korsgaard Jgrgensen

Gaardsted Hgjgaard I/S

Tage Lausten

S@REN FREDERIK D HANSEN

Lars Jeppesen

Tage Lausten

St. Snogdal v/Lasse Nergaard

Rene Rasmussen

Lars Jeppesen

Hans Henrik Libak Hansen
Hans Henrik Libak Hansen
Lorenz Bohsen Frisk
Lykousminde Landbrug I/S
Risbak A/S

Hgjvanggaard ApS

Tage Lausten

I/S Dstergaard

Hans Henrik Libak Hansen
Gaardsted Hgjgaard I/S
Ngrremark I/S

Martin Bleesbjerg
CHRISTIAN IWERSEN
Skovgard v/Joan Fjord Tarbensen & Hans Skovgard Pedersen

Bent Mglgaard Nielsen Nikolaj Mglgaard Nielsen

Per Warming

Gammelager A/S

Tronsmark Holstein v/Casper Koldkjeer Pedersen
Gammelager A/S

Gardejer Jens Kristian Emborg
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Hundyr Hitlister - Holstein

august 2025

Laktationsnr.

Fodselsdato Polled

5028408147
4614505816
3433206124
5676206071
4170306587
5429410515
4962405056
5868607475
4044906763
5676207496
4350219781
5711213894
5402814472
5122014447
2964803662
5944605729
3265804359
6418707188
4044906699
3441106420
5711213915
1054405413
4953808499
3078906498
5452205780
4751123937
5858704843
3147212232
5039406756
2608909319
5725907847
4094705963
3903913397
2297309349
4094706002
4095304982
1177014334
1177014092
5028408178
4751120677
5676206675
5711213967
2468007426
3013607871
3854903875
2468007616
3267104925
4094705849
5735410034
4735506575
3937309436
5910809439
6716103631
4817118323
5402814591
4171605410
4966605996
6117608630
5676207408
3288705089
5676206683
5711213671
5402814550
4196509616
2608910597
3288705050
5380606581
5402814596
5107312240
4061305470
4622712799
4548907212
5527607651
2468007161
5110509456
4326504258
3013607861
4996308654
1177015392
5028408127
3013607658
4073113923
5517310974
5039407231
5614610974
4350215194
5659308710

19-02-2023 Rainow
10-12-2022 Rainow
04-08-2024 VH Aladdin
26-12-2020 VH Bourbon
17-07-2024 VH FawkesP
07-05-2025 VH Gipsy
25-01-2025 VH Gipsy
15-11-2024 VH Gipsy
02-05-2025 VH KaratRC
08-06-2025 VH KaratRC
16-05-2025 VH KaratRC
05-05-2025 VH Laust P
03-03-2025 VH Laust P
25-05-2025 VH Luby
22-10-2024 VH Luby
15-04-2025 VH MerchxP
09-08-2024 VH NiraPRC
22-02-2025 VH Rahim
21-12-2024 VH Rahim
27-01-2025 VH Samus
14-05-2025 VH Shuba P
07-05-2025 VH SimsPRC
05-04-2025 VH Slis RC
22-05-2025 VH Slis RC
05-04-2025 VH Sweet P
07-10-2024 VH Sweet P
09-01-2025 VH Sweet P
02-09-2023 VH Swish
06-12-2023 VH Swish
27-11-2022 VH Swish
17-08-2022 Camden RC
10-03-2025 Comet
23-01-2025 DG Space
02-04-2025 DG Space
03-05-2025 Essence
09-02-2025 Melby P
16-08-2023 Rainow
04-03-2023 Rainow
18-03-2023 Rainow
08-12-2022 Rainow
08-12-2022 Rover PK
09-06-2025 Security P
18-11-2024 Smoke Owen
27-04-2025 Sterling
14-01-2025 Sterling
17-05-2025 Teacup P
08-12-2024 VH Baldur
25-10-2024 VH Dario
22-12-2024 VH Fauna
25-03-2025 VH FawkesP
02-02-2025 VH Fuel
21-12-2024 VH Fuel
12-03-2025 VH Gipsy
19-05-2025 VH Laust P
25-04-2025 VH Luby
07-03-2024 VH Newyear
04-04-2025 VH Nuoska
30-04-2024 VH Nuoska
14-11-2024 VH Oswald
13-05-2025 VH Padel
14-12-2022 VH Putur
27-01-2025 VH Rahim
07-04-2025 VH Rains
05-09-2024 VH Rask P
09-05-2025 VH Saco PP
28-02-2025 VH Salero
04-12-2024 VH Salto
28-04-2025 VH Salto
10-10-2024 VH Sandigo
07-02-2025 VH Shuba P
29-10-2024 VH Shuba P
08-01-2025 VH Shuba P
11-05-2025 VH Slis RC
20-12-2023 (tom)
25-01-2025 (tom)
15-05-2025 Comet
04-04-2025 Comet
06-03-2025 DG Space
01-05-2025 Essence
16-01-2023 Rainow
08-08-2024 Sterling
06-07-2024 Sterling
09-12-2024 VH Aladdin
04-04-2025 VH Brutuz
19-03-2025 VH Fauna
26-11-2021 VH Finish
30-05-2024 VH Fuel

VH Kalif
VH Highway
VH Saade
VH Bahrain
VH Nader
VH Putur
VH Bleech
VH Funen
VH Fillman
VH Stool
VH Nader
VH Swish
VH Clapton
VH Finish
VH Larsson
VH SilaniP
VH HilmarP
VH Solado
VH Baboon
VH Ramis
VH Ramsey
Rainow
Praser

VH Baboon
VH Putur
Pompadour
VH Funen
Garfield

VH Saki P
VH Bahrain
Youngster
Oldfield

VH Nader
VH Swish
VH Sheik P
VH Swish
VH Fillman
VHBrooklyn
VH Saade
VH Burzaco
VH Bourbon
VH Sheik P
Freewood P
Sunset

VH Swish
Freewood P
VH Swish
Simba P
Sunset

VH Zinedin
VH Dime RC
VH Putur
VH Speaker
VH Skills
VH Stinger
Garfield

VH Sheik P
VH Bahrain
VH Putur
VH Skills
VH Bourbon
Rainow

VH Putur
VH Swish
VH Bodie
VH Bertram
VH BigalRC
VH Putur
VH Saade
VH Fillman
VH Gosh
VH Sheik P
Rainow
Altazazzle
VH Putur
Rosario
Pompadour
Rainow

VH Swish
VH Hotman
VH Swish
Rover PK
VH Sheik P
VH Sadudu
VH Norman
VH Arrow P
VH Fillman

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Heteroz.

Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned

Horned

Heteroz.

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned

Heteroz.

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Horned

Horned

Heteroz.
Heteroz.

Horned

Horned

Horned

Horned
Horned

Heteroz.

Horned

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Heteroz.

Horned
Horned
Horned
Horned

Kruger Fee. V/Kurt og Lars Kriiger
Kurt @stergaard

Hesthaven v/Morten Bo Larsen
Kijelstrup v/Jergen Kaasgaard
Rene Rasmussen

Jan Mogensen

Hans Jorn Falther Kjeer

I/S Dstergaard

Gardejer Flemming Balle Jensen
Kijelstrup v/Jergen Kaasgaard

Lindehgj Agro ApS

Jacob Seiger Stensig

Abildholt ApS

Farhus v. Espen Ravn

Risbak A/S

Kim Jeppesen

Gardejer Jens Jargen Andersen
Hans Henrik Christensen

Risbak A/S

Dorte og Jgrgen Jensen

Jacob Seiger Stensig

Nakkedamgard
Hegnsgard v. Mogens Bennedsen
Gardejer Jens Kristian Emborg

Grobsgaard v./Jesper Hjortkjeer
Tage Lausten

Gdr Bjarne Refsgaard
Gaardsted Hgjgaard I/S

Berndt Mamsen

Vejlskovgaard v/Claus Fenger
Volsgard v/Torben Dahl Thorsen
Hgjgaard I/S

Poul Sgrensen

Hans-Henrik Dahl

Hgjgaard I/S

Landbrug Rasmus Pedersen
Lars Jeppesen

Lars Jeppesen

Krlger Fee. V/Kurt og Lars Kriiger
Tage Lausten

Kjelstrup v/Jgrgen Kaasgaard
Jacob Seiger Stensig

Ole Lind

Per Warming

Allan Bendtsen

Ole Lind

Bjorn Borup

Risbak A/S

Ulrik Jakobsen

Landbrug Per Sgrensen
Martin Christensen

Risbak A/S

Rede Molle v/Martin Pedersen
Peder Dalgas Nissen

Abildholt ApS

Flemming Serensen
LANDBRUGSMEDHJALPER CHRISTIAN HOECK
Hjelm Hede Landbrug v/Christian Dalgaard
Kijelstrup v/Jergen Kaasgaard
Niels Dalsgaard Sgrensen
Kijelstrup v/Jergen Kaasgaard
Jacob Seiger Stensig

Abildholt ApS

Morten Lyngse Jergensen
Vejlskovgaard v/Claus Fenger
Niels Dalsgaard Sgrensen
Martin Bleesbjerg

Abildholt ApS

Risbak A/S

Tange Skovgard

Jens Johannessen

LANDBRUG ERIK SGRENSEN
1/S Spangsberg

Ole Lind

Ebbesen I/S

I/S Midtgard Holsteins

Per Warming

Jacob Jgrgensen

Lars Jeppesen

Kriger Fee. V/Kurt og Lars Kriiger
Per Warming

Gammelager A/S

Jergen Lund Jensen

Berndt Mamsen

Hedegaarden ApS

Lindehgj Agro ApS

Esper Agger
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Hundyr Hitlister - Holstein

august 2025

Laktationsnr.

Fodselsdato Polled

4015211716 20-02-2025 VH Gipsy VH Gosh Horned Elmegarden v/Lars Kristensen 0

5168103263 24-11-2023 VH Gipsy Garfield Horned Ole Trillingsgard 0 38
5871705274 26-05-2025 VH Laust P VH Fillman TORSTED SKOVGAARD ApS 0 38
5435009665 05-04-2025 VH MerchxP ~ VH Sage PP Heteroz. @rskov Agro ApS 0 38
4170306575 01-07-2024 VH Nalegro VH Nader Horned Rene Rasmussen 0 38
5067514334 14-03-2025 VH Nuoska Rainow Mads Stokholm Pedersen 0 38
5735409377 27-02-2024 VH Nuoska VH Funen Horned Risbak A/S 0 38
5107312477 17-04-2025 VH Oswald VH Speaker Nerrevang Maelk ApS 0 38
5082208278 23-05-2025 VH Oswald VH Belland Horned Sgnderskov 0 38
1813403344 12-04-2025 VH Oswald VH Fillman Henrik Elnegard 0 38
1054405410 24-04-2025 VH Oswald VH Sinniac Nakkedamgard 0 38
3078906497 16-05-2025 VH Oswald VH SkovlyP Gardejer Jens Kristian Emborg 0 38
6385505986 03-05-2025 VH Padel VH HilmarP Horned Peter Hoffmann 0 38
4170306825 31-03-2025 VH Padel VH Swish Horned Rene Rasmussen 0 38
3267104944 07-01-2025 VH Rahim VH Cooley Bjern Borup 0 38
5402814507 16-03-2025 VH Rask P VH Speaker Abildholt ApS 0 38
5944605725 08-04-2025 VH Rask P VH Neil PP Heteroz. Kim Jeppesen 0 38
4170306621 20-08-2024 VH Salero VH DryPRed Horned Rene Rasmussen 0 38
3267104960 27-01-2025 VH Salero VH Bleech Bjern Borup 0 38
4585007664 20-05-2025 VH Salero VH Clapton Horned Anders Harck 0 38
5947105418 31-03-2024 VH Sandigo Pompadour Horned Risbak A/S 0 38
6004006680 26-04-2025 VH Selly P VH Clapton Sgren Dyssemark Knudsen 0 38
5868607546 24-01-2025 VH Selly P Supporter I/S Dstergaard 0 38
5369705033 17-01-2025 VH Shuba P VH Fillman Horned Risbak A/S 0 38



